TAC-W22-T-RD-MC-0 Terra AC wallbox type 2,
socket, 3-phase/32 A, MID certified, with
RFID, display and 4G
TAC-W22-T-RD-MC-0
产品型号 TAC-W22-T-RD-MC-0
产品ID 6AGC081281
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 8719874450980
替代产品编号 3Q510000400A

1130 mm2级包装长度
168.5 kg2级包装 总重
订货信息
China (CN)原产地
85371091海关关税号
piece销售度量单位
8 piece最小起订量
8 piece订单倍数
8719874450980欧洲商品编号(EAN)
EC002883 - Charging device E-MobilityETIM 9
25175002UNSPSC
1311 >> Electric vehicle charging stationIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
其他信息
9AKK107991A0511符合性声明 - CE
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
EN 61851-1
EN 61851-23
EN 61000-6-2
EN 61000-6-3
EN 301 908-2
IEC 60721-3-2: IE23
RoHS
标准